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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Event 21 Men, 400m Medley Masters
26.04.2014 - 15:40 Results
Points: DSV Masters 13

Rank YB Time Pts

International Rating

1. SMERDA Rudolf 43 PVK Brno 6:21.20 1207
AG 70 European Record

50m: 39.95 39.95 150m: 2:25.25 53.09 250m: 4:09.85 54.05 350m: 5:44.08 39.78
100m: 1:32.16 52.21 200m: 3:15.80 50.55 300m: 5:04.30 54.45 400m: 6:21.20 37.12

2. RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 4:55.00 1096
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:44.87 39.57 250m: 3:05.45 42.92 350m: 4:22.52 34.73

100m: 1:05.30 34.95 200m: 2:22.53 37.66 300m: 3:47.79 42.34 400m: 4:55.00 32.48

3. KOCSI Josef 47 SSA Vienna Oldies 6:07.64 1004
AK 65 Record

50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:12.53 49.88 250m: 3:52.70 50.65 350m: 5:26.19 41.66
100m: 1:22.65 45.16 200m: 3:02.05 49.52 300m: 4:44.53 51.83 400m: 6:07.64 41.45

4. HAMORSKY Ladislav 61 SC Pap 5:31.05 808
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:58.55 44.36 250m: 3:27.76 45.62 350m: 4:53.25 38.53

100m: 1:14.19 39.94 200m: 2:42.14 43.59 300m: 4:14.72 46.96 400m: 5:31.05 37.80

5. SIFFERLINGER Bernhard 61 Wolsberger SV 5:31.72 803
AK 50 Record

50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:04.30 44.09 250m: 3:32.40 45.29 350m: 4:56.15 37.66
100m: 1:20.21 43.61 200m: 2:47.11 42.81 300m: 4:18.49 46.09 400m: 5:31.72 35.57

6. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 5:37.68 731
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:04.83 44.08 250m: 3:36.73 48.39 350m: 5:02.09 36.56

100m: 1:20.75 43.81 200m: 2:48.34 43.51 300m: 4:25.53 48.80 400m: 5:37.68 35.59

7. VALTR Vaclav 56 SK Spolchemie 6:08.47 680
50m: 43.18 43.18 150m: 2:19.10 47.33 250m: 3:56.99 51.82 350m: 5:29.73 41.42

100m: 1:31.77 48.59 200m: 3:05.17 46.07 300m: 4:48.31 51.32 400m: 6:08.47 38.74

8. MOLECZ Peter 57 Diana 6:09.36 675
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:14.56 49.91 250m: 3:57.20 54.50 350m: 5:31.62 40.82

100m: 1:24.65 45.64 200m: 3:02.70 48.14 300m: 4:50.80 53.60 400m: 6:09.36 37.74

9. MOLNAR Gergely 80 Sprint Fortuna SC 5:06.35 662
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:48.67 41.43 250m: 3:11.72 43.04 350m: 4:31.79 36.18

100m: 1:07.24 36.32 200m: 2:28.68 40.01 300m: 3:55.61 43.89 400m: 5:06.35 34.56

10. TSCHUGGUEL Walter 66 Diana 5:58.17 612
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 2:11.59 46.59 250m: 3:47.71 51.60 350m: 5:20.50 39.70

100m: 1:25.00 48.95 200m: 2:56.11 44.52 300m: 4:40.80 53.09 400m: 5:58.17 37.67

11. DRUSHININ Dimitrij 70 SG Eisenstrasse 5:26.75 571
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:59.11 42.20 250m: 3:28.38 48.41 350m: 4:51.61 35.50

100m: 1:16.91 43.16 200m: 2:39.97 40.86 300m: 4:16.11 47.73 400m: 5:26.75 35.14

BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen 8:09.27 571
50m: 54.31 54.31 150m: 3:05.24 1:06.32 250m: 5:08.22 1:02.59 350m: 7:10.52 59.16

100m: 1:58.92 1:04.61 200m: 4:05.63 1:00.39 300m: 6:11.36 1:03.14 400m: 8:09.27 58.75

13. GRUBER Josef 79 SG Eisenstrasse 5:32.52 553
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:58.78 43.77 250m: 3:28.60 46.48 350m: 4:54.93 38.92

100m: 1:15.01 40.26 200m: 2:42.12 43.34 300m: 4:16.01 47.41 400m: 5:32.52 37.59

14. POLAK Peter 60 Wsc 6:24.13 517
50m: 42.82 42.82 150m: 2:27.69 51.97 250m: 4:13.01 53.75 350m: 5:47.02 39.56

100m: 1:35.72 52.90 200m: 3:19.26 51.57 300m: 5:07.46 54.45 400m: 6:24.13 37.11

15. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 6:23.22 500
50m: 42.38 42.38 150m: 2:29.90 57.02 250m: 4:14.30 49.08 350m: 5:45.25 41.28

100m: 1:32.88 50.50 200m: 3:25.22 55.32 300m: 5:03.97 49.67 400m: 6:23.22 37.97

16. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wsc 6:17.01 371
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:20.31 51.96 250m: 4:04.35 52.79 350m: 5:38.24 40.63

100m: 1:28.35 47.99 200m: 3:11.56 51.25 300m: 4:57.61 53.26 400m: 6:17.01 38.77
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2. Vienna International Masters Meeting
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 26. - 27.4.2014

Event 21, Men, 400m Medley, International Rating

Rank YB Time Pts

17. FIALA Michael 79 PVK Brno 6:32.73 335
50m: 43.66 43.66 150m: 2:33.52 56.63 250m: 4:21.08 51.29 350m: 5:53.05 41.34

100m: 1:36.89 53.23 200m: 3:29.79 56.27 300m: 5:11.71 50.63 400m: 6:32.73 39.68

Vienna Rating

1. RABER Wolfgang 66 Donau 4:55.00 1096
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:44.87 39.57 250m: 3:05.45 42.92 350m: 4:22.52 34.73

100m: 1:05.30 34.95 200m: 2:22.53 37.66 300m: 3:47.79 42.34 400m: 4:55.00 32.48

2. KOCSI Josef 47 SSA Vienna Oldies 6:07.64 1004
AK 65 Record

50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:12.53 49.88 250m: 3:52.70 50.65 350m: 5:26.19 41.66
100m: 1:22.65 45.16 200m: 3:02.05 49.52 300m: 4:44.53 51.83 400m: 6:07.64 41.45

3. NAGL Norbert 68 SU Wien 5:37.68 731
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:04.83 44.08 250m: 3:36.73 48.39 350m: 5:02.09 36.56

100m: 1:20.75 43.81 200m: 2:48.34 43.51 300m: 4:25.53 48.80 400m: 5:37.68 35.59

4. MOLECZ Peter 57 Diana 6:09.36 675
50m: 39.01 39.01 150m: 2:14.56 49.91 250m: 3:57.20 54.50 350m: 5:31.62 40.82

100m: 1:24.65 45.64 200m: 3:02.70 48.14 300m: 4:50.80 53.60 400m: 6:09.36 37.74

5. TSCHUGGUEL Walter 66 Diana 5:58.17 612
50m: 36.05 36.05 150m: 2:11.59 46.59 250m: 3:47.71 51.60 350m: 5:20.50 39.70

100m: 1:25.00 48.95 200m: 2:56.11 44.52 300m: 4:40.80 53.09 400m: 5:58.17 37.67

6. BEYBEL Gerd 44 SV Friesen 8:09.27 571
50m: 54.31 54.31 150m: 3:05.24 1:06.32 250m: 5:08.22 1:02.59 350m: 7:10.52 59.16

100m: 1:58.92 1:04.61 200m: 4:05.63 1:00.39 300m: 6:11.36 1:03.14 400m: 8:09.27 58.75

7. POLAK Peter 60 Wsc 6:24.13 517
50m: 42.82 42.82 150m: 2:27.69 51.97 250m: 4:13.01 53.75 350m: 5:47.02 39.56

100m: 1:35.72 52.90 200m: 3:19.26 51.57 300m: 5:07.46 54.45 400m: 6:24.13 37.11

8. BERGER Kurt 66 ASV Wien 6:23.22 500
50m: 42.38 42.38 150m: 2:29.90 57.02 250m: 4:14.30 49.08 350m: 5:45.25 41.28

100m: 1:32.88 50.50 200m: 3:25.22 55.32 300m: 5:03.97 49.67 400m: 6:23.22 37.97

9. RAML Wolfgang 71 Wsc 6:17.01 371
50m: 40.36 40.36 150m: 2:20.31 51.96 250m: 4:04.35 52.79 350m: 5:38.24 40.63

100m: 1:28.35 47.99 200m: 3:11.56 51.25 300m: 4:57.61 53.26 400m: 6:17.01 38.77


